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Sattar Mohammad Khalid

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode SY7 9NX
Date of birth April 1952

Total current 4
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

EURO QUALITY MEATS LTD
IHSAN HOLDINGS LTD
EUROPACK LTD.
CORVEDALE FRESH LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

METRO PROPERTIES LIMITED
LOCKERBIE MEATS LIMITED
UNITED MEAT PACKERS
(BY-PRODUCTS) LIMITED

UNITED FOOD CORPORATION (U.K.)

LIMITED

UNITED MEAT PACKERS EXPORTS

(U.K.) LIMITED

UNITED MEAT PACKERS (WALES)
LIMITED

UNITED MEAT PACKERS
(NORTHERN IRELAND) LIMITED
UNITED MEAT PACKERS
(MIDLANDS) LIMITED

UNITED MEAT PACKERS (U.K.)
LIMITED

UNITED MEAT PACKERS
(SCOTLAND) LIMITED

UNITED MEAT PACKERS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Sattar Mohammad Khalid

Number

04277386
04277374
03543370
02707639

Number

03838700

SC182024

02084261

02072595

02302897

01571613

01832299

01827077

02019809

SC096432

SC106726

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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905646904

905646904
Norton House Dale Street
Craven Arms
Shropshire

British

App. Date
28/08/2001
28/08/2001
08/04/1998
18/09/1992

App. Date
09/09/1999
07/01/1998
10/02/1992
31/12/1991
06/10/1991
01/08/1991
01/08/1991
01/08/1991
31/12/1990

08/08/1989

03/04/1989

Res. Date

Res. Date
05/11/2005

17/02/1997

13/09/1996

05/05/1992

13/09/1996

01/02/1994

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director

Position

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director



